Find link for Zoom session in "MATH 231 Course-wide Info and Tutoring" in Blackboard

for MATH 231 (as of 9/2/25)

In-person sessions are held in room YR 105

Fall 2025 Tutoring Sessions (Extra help!)

Mon

Tues

Wed

Thurs

Fri

Sat

Sun

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:00

Erin

Erin

10:00-10:30

9:30-10:30am

9:30-10:30am

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

Myra

12:30-1:00

12-2pm

1:00-1:30

1:30-2:00

2:00-2:30

Ore

2:30-3:00

2-4pm

3:00-3:30

Ore

3:30-4:00

3-5pm

4:00-4:30

Erin

Ore

4:30-5:00

4-5pm

4-6pm

5:00-5:30

Erin

Myra

5:30-6:00

5-6pm

5-7pm

6:00-6:30

Myra

Erin

6:30-7:00

6-8pm

6-8pm

7:00-7:30

Zoom

Zoom

7:30-8:00




